
6A District Varsity Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 El Paso Franklin 00:16:34.93 27

2 Eastwood High School 00:17:06.88 58

3 Coronado High School 00:17:02.73 62

4 Pebble Hills High School 00:17:41.36 106

5 Americas High School 00:18:25.46 157

6 Montwood High School 00:18:40.38 176

7 Eastlake High School 00:18:45.43 188

8 Socorro High School 00:18:54.99 205

9 El Dorado High School 00:20:48.83 277

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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6A District Varsity Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 El Paso Franklin 00:16:34.93 7 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 2389 Diego Flores 00:16:09.25 3

2 4 2352 Matthew Engle 00:16:22.82 4

3 5 2388 Denovan Estrada 00:16:30.64 5

4 7 2354 Juan Leal 00:16:55.61 7

5 8 2353 Sebastian Gonzalez 00:16:56.36 8

6 11 2355 Frank Lozano 00:17:07.92 (11)

7 12 2390 Oscar Guzman 00:17:09.25 (12)

2 Eastwood High School 00:17:06.88 7 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 2301 Anthony Casillas 00:16:48.92 6

2 9 2267 Alexander Flores 00:17:01.53 9

3 10 2304 Matthew Marshall 00:17:03.57 10

4 15 2302 Joaquin Chavez 00:17:12.82 15

5 18 2266 Leo Espino 00:17:27.54 18

6 19 2284 Aidan Torres 00:17:30.53 (19)

7 24 2269 Sulliman Rodriguez 00:17:48.54 (24)

3 Coronado High School 00:17:02.73 7 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 2203 Luis Pastor 00:16:03.92 2

2 13 2177 Carlos Mendez 00:17:09.66 13

3 14 2201 Sam Breceda 00:17:11.96 14

4 16 2178 Edgar Valles 00:17:21.53 16

5 17 2202 Sam Flores 00:17:26.59 17

6 23 2198 Max Sandhu 00:17:46.91 (23)

7 29 2165 Humberto Serna 00:18:11.86 (29)

4 Pebble Hills High School 00:17:41.36 7 106

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 2464 Omer Ibrahim 00:15:53.81 1

2 20 2463 Noah Castorena 00:17:38.06 20

3 22 2457 Ameen Ibrahim 00:17:45.76 22

4 31 2459 Jorge Soto 00:18:33.77 31

5 32 2465 Micah Lay 00:18:35.41 32

6 39 2449 Robert Dickerson 00:18:52.80 (39)

7 47 2458 Zachary Rivas 00:19:14.97 (47)

5 Americas High School 00:18:25.46 7 157

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 2151 Jacob Martinez 00:17:40.40 21

2 28 2135 Christian Hurtado 00:18:11.06 28

3 30 2134 Jacob Corral 00:18:30.71 30

4 37 2145 Diego Romero 00:18:49.45 37

5 41 2129 Michael Salinas 00:18:55.70 41

6 51 2152 Rene Renteria 00:19:37.00 (51)

7 60 2136 Ethan Villarreal 00:21:21.31 (60)

6 Montwood High School 00:18:40.38 7 176

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 2429 Adam Ramirez 00:18:09.26 27

2 33 2428 Alex Paredes 00:18:36.95 33
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6A District Varsity Boys

3 34 2411 Daniel Renteria 00:18:43.82 34

4 40 2409 Fernando Anoveros 00:18:55.15 40

5 42 2408 Felix Anoveros 00:18:56.71 42

6 52 2410 Bradley Jacobo 00:19:38.08 (52)

7 57 2412 Martin Sanchez 00:20:32.99 (57)

7 Eastlake High School 00:18:45.43 7 188

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 2247 Aidan Hernandez 00:18:02.57 26

2 35 2236 Sebastian Garces 00:18:46.55 35

3 38 2233 Julian Quinonez 00:18:49.92 38

4 43 2237 Erick Rangel 00:18:57.45 43

5 46 2231 Jarrell Kearney 00:19:10.65 46

6 48 2232 Diego Mota 00:19:19.17 (48)

7 53 2210 Daniel Flores 00:19:52.10 (53)

8 Socorro High School 00:18:54.99 7 205

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 2495 Renee Galaviz 00:17:59.10 25

2 36 2486 Jose Mendoza Preciado 00:18:46.55 36

3 45 2496 Ivan Martinez 00:19:05.72 45

4 49 2481 Angel Escobar 00:19:21.38 49

5 50 2494 Aaron Carillo 00:19:22.24 50

6 54 2482 Yael Lopez 00:19:58.15 (54)

7 56 2485 Matthew Estrada 00:20:11.97 (56)

9 El Dorado High School 00:20:48.83 6 277

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 44 2323 Mykol Salasar 00:18:59.63 44

2 55 2330 Andres Calderon 00:20:08.62 55

3 58 2329 Christian Azcarate 00:21:12.93 58

4 59 2331 Erick Holguin 00:21:20.37 59

5 61 2322 Isaiah Romero 00:22:22.59 61

6 62 2328 Jorge Aguirre 00:22:22.59 (62)
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6A District Varsity Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 2464 Omer Ibrahim SR 00:15:53.81 Pebble Hills High School

2 2 2203 Luis Pastor SR 00:16:03.92 Coronado High School

3 3 2389 Diego Flores SR 00:16:09.25 El Paso Franklin

4 4 2352 Matthew Engle JR 00:16:22.82 El Paso Franklin

5 5 2388 Denovan Estrada SR 00:16:30.64 El Paso Franklin

6 6 2301 Anthony Casillas SR 00:16:48.92 Eastwood High School

7 7 2354 Juan Leal JR 00:16:55.61 El Paso Franklin

8 8 2353 Sebastian Gonzalez JR 00:16:56.36 El Paso Franklin

9 9 2267 Alexander Flores JR 00:17:01.53 Eastwood High School

10 10 2304 Matthew Marshall SR 00:17:03.57 Eastwood High School

11 (11) 2355 Frank Lozano JR 00:17:07.92 El Paso Franklin

12 (12) 2390 Oscar Guzman SR 00:17:09.25 El Paso Franklin

13 13 2177 Carlos Mendez JR 00:17:09.66 Coronado High School

14 14 2201 Sam Breceda SR 00:17:11.96 Coronado High School

15 15 2302 Joaquin Chavez SR 00:17:12.82 Eastwood High School

16 16 2178 Edgar Valles JR 00:17:21.53 Coronado High School

17 17 2202 Sam Flores SR 00:17:26.59 Coronado High School

18 18 2266 Leo Espino JR 00:17:27.54 Eastwood High School

19 (19) 2284 Aidan Torres SO 00:17:30.53 Eastwood High School

20 20 2463 Noah Castorena SR 00:17:38.06 Pebble Hills High School

21 21 2151 Jacob Martinez SR 00:17:40.40 Americas High School

22 22 2457 Ameen Ibrahim SO 00:17:45.76 Pebble Hills High School

23 (23) 2198 Max Sandhu SO 00:17:46.91 Coronado High School

24 (24) 2269 Sulliman Rodriguez JR 00:17:48.54 Eastwood High School

25 25 2495 Renee Galaviz SO 00:17:59.10 Socorro High School

26 26 2247 Aidan Hernandez SR 00:18:02.57 Eastlake High School

27 27 2429 Adam Ramirez SR 00:18:09.26 Montwood High School

28 28 2135 Christian Hurtado JR 00:18:11.06 Americas High School

29 (29) 2165 Humberto Serna FR 00:18:11.86 Coronado High School

30 30 2134 Jacob Corral JR 00:18:30.71 Americas High School

31 31 2459 Jorge Soto SO 00:18:33.77 Pebble Hills High School

32 32 2465 Micah Lay SR 00:18:35.41 Pebble Hills High School

33 33 2428 Alex Paredes SR 00:18:36.95 Montwood High School

34 34 2411 Daniel Renteria JR 00:18:43.82 Montwood High School

35 35 2236 Sebastian Garces SO 00:18:46.55 Eastlake High School

36 36 2486 Jose Mendoza Preciado JR 00:18:46.55 Socorro High School

37 37 2145 Diego Romero SO 00:18:49.45 Americas High School

38 38 2233 Julian Quinonez JR 00:18:49.92 Eastlake High School

39 (39) 2449 Robert Dickerson JR 00:18:52.80 Pebble Hills High School

40 40 2409 Fernando Anoveros JR 00:18:55.15 Montwood High School

41 41 2129 Michael Salinas FR 00:18:55.70 Americas High School

42 42 2408 Felix Anoveros JR 00:18:56.71 Montwood High School

43 43 2237 Erick Rangel SO 00:18:57.45 Eastlake High School

44 44 2323 Mykol Salasar JR 00:18:59.63 El Dorado High School

45 45 2496 Ivan Martinez SO 00:19:05.72 Socorro High School

46 46 2231 Jarrell Kearney JR 00:19:10.65 Eastlake High School

47 (47) 2458 Zachary Rivas SO 00:19:14.97 Pebble Hills High School

48 (48) 2232 Diego Mota JR 00:19:19.17 Eastlake High School

49 49 2481 Angel Escobar FR 00:19:21.38 Socorro High School

50 50 2494 Aaron Carillo SO 00:19:22.24 Socorro High School

51 (51) 2152 Rene Renteria SR 00:19:37.00 Americas High School
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6A District Varsity Boys

52 (52) 2410 Bradley Jacobo JR 00:19:38.08 Montwood High School

53 (53) 2210 Daniel Flores FR 00:19:52.10 Eastlake High School

54 (54) 2482 Yael Lopez FR 00:19:58.15 Socorro High School

55 55 2330 Andres Calderon SO 00:20:08.62 El Dorado High School

56 (56) 2485 Matthew Estrada JR 00:20:11.97 Socorro High School

57 (57) 2412 Martin Sanchez JR 00:20:32.99 Montwood High School

58 58 2329 Christian Azcarate SO 00:21:12.93 El Dorado High School

59 59 2331 Erick Holguin SO 00:21:20.37 El Dorado High School

60 (60) 2136 Ethan Villarreal JR 00:21:21.31 Americas High School

61 61 2322 Isaiah Romero JR 00:22:22.59 El Dorado High School

62 (62) 2328 Jorge Aguirre SO 00:22:22.59 El Dorado High School
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6A District Open Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 El Paso Franklin 00:21:46.01 15

2 Eastwood High School 00:23:51.38 60

3 Coronado High School 00:24:31.21 77

4 Pebble Hills High School 00:26:25.30 138

5 Socorro High School 00:26:32.72 144

6 Eastlake High School 00:27:15.69 158

7 Montwood High School 00:31:25.87 185

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Americas High School 00:28:15.43 3

El Dorado High School 00:34:19.59 2
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6A District Open Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 El Paso Franklin 00:21:46.01 13 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 2372 Olivia Elder 00:21:33.32 1

2 2 2373 Tessa Gibbons 00:21:33.78 2

3 3 2376 Sienna Zarate 00:21:34.80 3

4 4 2357 Brooke McCune 00:22:03.47 4

5 5 2371 Isabella Campa 00:22:04.68 5

6 6 2356 Hannah Martinez 00:22:07.70 (6)

7 7 2359 Breckon Wiebe 00:22:46.09 (7)

2 Eastwood High School 00:23:51.38 10 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 2295 Paulina Estrada 00:23:01.35 8

2 13 2293 Karyssa Duarte 00:23:50.73 11

3 15 2280 Joules Payan 00:24:02.35 12

4 17 2278 Aaliya Lopez 00:24:08.46 13

5 20 2277 Annalicia Cabral 00:24:14.02 16

6 23 2311 Andrea Limon 00:25:07.02 (18)

7 24 2309 Mayli Castrellon 00:25:24.25 (19)

3 Coronado High School 00:24:31.21 14 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 2172 Jaiddus Gurrola 00:23:36.52 9

2 18 2175 Ana Martinez 00:24:12.34 14

3 19 2174 Gracyn Hunt 00:24:13.36 15

4 22 2185 Amavely Carrasco 00:24:55.83 17

5 27 2170 Celeste Escobar 00:25:38.02 22

6 28 2200 Gabrielle Escobedo 00:25:39.66 (23)

7 36 2191 Angel Luevano 00:26:41.00 (29)

4 Pebble Hills High School 00:26:25.30 11 138

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 2460 Isabella Solis 00:25:33.56 21

2 29 2434 Adilynn Ireland 00:25:40.68 24

3 35 2451 Seraphine Martin 00:26:29.76 28

4 41 2439 Yaiza Sarmiento 00:27:01.68 32

5 43 2467 Kayla Avila 00:27:20.83 33

6 44 2435 Aylen Alvarez 00:27:26.92 (34)

7 53 2468 Krista Veloz 00:28:49.85 (41)

5 Socorro High School 00:26:32.72 6 144

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 2492 Sam Torres 00:25:32.26 20

2 30 2491 Victoria Perez 00:25:40.68 25

3 31 2490 Hailey Herrera 00:25:40.84 26

4 47 2477 Alejandra SaenzPardo 00:27:45.78 36

5 49 2489 Samirah Avila 00:28:04.07 37

6 50 2483 Katy Reyes 00:28:10.16 (38)

6 Eastlake High School 00:27:15.69 7 158

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 2223 Nahomy Ojeda 00:23:43.36 10

2 34 2229 Andrea Yu 00:26:19.91 27

3 51 2243 Edith Buendia 00:28:23.45 39
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6A District Open Girls

4 52 2224 Fernanda Reyes 00:28:29.69 40

5 54 2220 Elizabeth Bustillos 00:29:22.03 42

6 68 2234 Emily Northey 00:34:41.39 (44)

7 69 2242 Mia Benitez 00:35:09.22 (45)

7 Montwood High School 00:31:25.87 5 185

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 38 2422 Zaira Reyes 00:26:48.62 30

2 40 2421 Angelique Diaz 00:26:51.10 31

3 46 2413 Viviana Baquera 00:27:43.16 35

4 62 2430 Mia Alvillar 00:31:30.06 43

5 71 2431 Mia Saldivar 00:44:16.41 46
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6A District Open Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 2372 Olivia Elder SO 00:21:33.32 El Paso Franklin

2 2 2373 Tessa Gibbons SO 00:21:33.78 El Paso Franklin

3 3 2376 Sienna Zarate SO 00:21:34.80 El Paso Franklin

4 4 2357 Brooke McCune JR 00:22:03.47 El Paso Franklin

5 5 2371 Isabella Campa SO 00:22:04.68 El Paso Franklin

6 (6) 2356 Hannah Martinez JR 00:22:07.70 El Paso Franklin

7 (7) 2359 Breckon Wiebe JR 00:22:46.09 El Paso Franklin

8 0 2391 Kayla Hicks SR 00:22:59.43 El Paso Franklin

9 8 2295 Paulina Estrada SO 00:23:01.35 Eastwood High School

10 0 2375 Mireyda Samper SO 00:23:06.51 El Paso Franklin

11 9 2172 Jaiddus Gurrola JR 00:23:36.52 Coronado High School

12 10 2223 Nahomy Ojeda FR 00:23:43.36 Eastlake High School

13 11 2293 Karyssa Duarte SO 00:23:50.73 Eastwood High School

14 0 2370 Ayla Apodaca SO 00:23:56.38 El Paso Franklin

15 12 2280 Joules Payan JR 00:24:02.35 Eastwood High School

16 0 2392 Shani Malone SR 00:24:06.10 El Paso Franklin

17 13 2278 Aaliya Lopez JR 00:24:08.46 Eastwood High School

18 14 2175 Ana Martinez JR 00:24:12.34 Coronado High School

19 15 2174 Gracyn Hunt JR 00:24:13.36 Coronado High School

20 16 2277 Annalicia Cabral JR 00:24:14.02 Eastwood High School

21 0 2358 Camila Trejo JR 00:24:36.69 El Paso Franklin

22 17 2185 Amavely Carrasco SO 00:24:55.83 Coronado High School

23 (18) 2311 Andrea Limon SR 00:25:07.02 Eastwood High School

24 (19) 2309 Mayli Castrellon SR 00:25:24.25 Eastwood High School

25 20 2492 Sam Torres SO 00:25:32.26 Socorro High School

26 21 2460 Isabella Solis SO 00:25:33.56 Pebble Hills High School

27 22 2170 Celeste Escobar JR 00:25:38.02 Coronado High School

28 (23) 2200 Gabrielle Escobedo SR 00:25:39.66 Coronado High School

29 24 2434 Adilynn Ireland FR 00:25:40.68 Pebble Hills High School

30 25 2491 Victoria Perez SO 00:25:40.68 Socorro High School

31 26 2490 Hailey Herrera SO 00:25:40.84 Socorro High School

32 0 2144 Lilia Yanez SO 00:25:53.52 Americas High School

33 0 2374 River Romero SO 00:26:09.30 El Paso Franklin

34 27 2229 Andrea Yu JR 00:26:19.91 Eastlake High School

35 28 2451 Seraphine Martin JR 00:26:29.76 Pebble Hills High School

36 (29) 2191 Angel Luevano SO 00:26:41.00 Coronado High School

37 0 2133 Giselle Bautista JR 00:26:46.15 Americas High School

38 30 2422 Zaira Reyes SO 00:26:48.62 Montwood High School

39 0 2196 Brisa Salas SO 00:26:49.67 Coronado High School

40 31 2421 Angelique Diaz SO 00:26:51.10 Montwood High School

41 32 2439 Yaiza Sarmiento FR 00:27:01.68 Pebble Hills High School

42 0 2292 Samantha Anchondo SO 00:27:12.98 Eastwood High School

43 33 2467 Kayla Avila SR 00:27:20.83 Pebble Hills High School

44 (34) 2435 Aylen Alvarez FR 00:27:26.92 Pebble Hills High School

45 0 2281 Olivia Perez JR 00:27:36.13 Eastwood High School

46 35 2413 Viviana Baquera JR 00:27:43.16 Montwood High School

47 36 2477 Alejandra SaenzPardo FR 00:27:45.78 Socorro High School

48 0 2176 Karyme Mosier JR 00:27:48.43 Coronado High School

49 37 2489 Samirah Avila SO 00:28:04.07 Socorro High School

50 (38) 2483 Katy Reyes JR 00:28:10.16 Socorro High School

51 39 2243 Edith Buendia SO 00:28:23.45 Eastlake High School
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6A District Open Girls

52 40 2224 Fernanda Reyes FR 00:28:29.69 Eastlake High School

53 (41) 2468 Krista Veloz SR 00:28:49.85 Pebble Hills High School

54 42 2220 Elizabeth Bustillos FR 00:29:22.03 Eastlake High School

55 0 2194 Isabella Rothblatt SO 00:29:44.50 Coronado High School

56 0 2437 Isabella Leon FR 00:29:54.94 Pebble Hills High School

57 0 2450 Delayna House JR 00:30:07.13 Pebble Hills High School

58 0 2436 Ameri Belmonte FR 00:30:12.64 Pebble Hills High School

59 0 2438 Safeara McGhee FR 00:30:45.81 Pebble Hills High School

60 0 2195 Regina Saenz SO 00:31:07.00 Coronado High School

61 0 2186 Sophia Castenada SO 00:31:09.06 Coronado High School

62 43 2430 Mia Alvillar SR 00:31:30.06 Montwood High School

63 0 2324 Marta Sandro JR 00:32:05.72 El Dorado High School

64 0 2142 Alma Barroteran SO 00:32:06.63 Americas High School

65 0 2294 Madelyn Estrada SO 00:33:27.75 Eastwood High School

66 0 2197 Naomi Spitzer SO 00:33:36.48 Coronado High School

67 0 2168 Isabella Aguila JR 00:34:33.28 Coronado High School

68 (44) 2234 Emily Northey JR 00:34:41.39 Eastlake High School

69 (45) 2242 Mia Benitez SO 00:35:09.22 Eastlake High School

70 0 2313 Marla Holguin FR 00:36:33.46 El Dorado High School

71 46 2431 Mia Saldivar SR 00:44:16.41 Montwood High School
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6A District Girl Varsity

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 El Paso Franklin 00:19:58.08 26

2 Eastwood High School 00:20:53.65 59

3 Pebble Hills High School 00:21:41.74 95

4 Montwood High School 00:21:47.67 111

5 Socorro High School 00:22:17.65 120

6 Eastlake High School 00:22:38.01 146

7 Americas High School 00:23:11.48 183

8 Coronado High School 00:23:19.62 188

9 El Dorado High School 00:26:16.44 275

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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6A District Girl Varsity

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 El Paso Franklin 00:19:58.08 7 26

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 2335 Emily Orr 00:19:20.69 2

2 4 2336 Abigail Pinon 00:19:51.70 4

3 5 2385 Abby Barraza 00:19:55.75 5

4 6 2351 Victoria Hoyt 00:20:14.03 6

5 9 2387 Alyssa Laspada 00:20:28.24 9

6 12 2369 Sophia Keiser 00:20:49.95 (12)

7 15 2386 Sofia Camacho 00:21:24.93 (15)

2 Eastwood High School 00:20:53.65 7 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 2282 Adelynn Rodriguez 00:19:10.52 1

2 8 2298 Salma Licon 00:20:22.63 8

3 13 2296 Annika Cuellar 00:21:16.82 13

4 16 2300 Sophia Watts 00:21:33.33 16

5 21 2265 Giovanna Zubia 00:22:04.94 21

6 28 2297 Nahlur Gurrola 00:22:35.95 (28)

7 29 2299 Hannah Tellez 00:22:38.18 (29)

3 Pebble Hills High School 00:21:41.74 7 95

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 2462 Natalia Martinez Lopez 00:20:29.07 10

2 14 2448 Carolina Zarrabal 00:21:21.29 14

3 17 2433 Aubrey Arsenault 00:21:39.12 17

4 22 2453 Sophia Santivanez 00:22:16.67 22

5 32 2455 Krystal Talavera 00:22:42.54 32

6 35 2447 Natalie Franco 00:22:54.09 (35)

7 39 2454 Kimbrea Storrer 00:23:32.05 (39)

4 Montwood High School 00:21:47.67 7 111

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 2426 Kassandra Jimenez 00:19:42.24 3

2 7 2395 Mia Hairston 00:20:20.26 7

3 20 2427 Jazmine Miranda 00:21:58.11 20

4 37 2425 Julie Canales 00:23:09.59 37

5 44 2405 Layla Aguilar 00:23:48.15 44

6 46 2406 Paula Galaz 00:24:03.10 (46)

7 54 2407 Jennifer Gonzalez 00:26:08.94 (54)

5 Socorro High School 00:22:17.65 5 120

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 2480 Nadine Vilaasana 00:21:46.09 18

2 19 2484 Mea Workman 00:21:52.89 19

3 23 2493 Isabella Wolf 00:22:21.56 23

4 24 2478 Alina Caballero 00:22:22.48 24

5 36 2479 Valintina Tarriba 00:23:05.23 36

6 Eastlake High School 00:22:38.01 7 146

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 2208 Chloe Del Real 00:22:26.99 25

2 27 2227 Sarah Dovenbarger 00:22:33.35 27

3 30 2226 Itzel Chavez 00:22:38.76 30

4 31 2228 Natalie Martinez 00:22:42.08 31
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6A District Girl Varsity

5 33 2245 Alexa Guevara 00:22:48.90 33

6 48 2246 Kiana Matsuda 00:24:27.32 (48)

7 50 2235 Olivia Belmonte 00:24:47.75 (50)

7 Americas High School 00:23:11.48 6 183

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 2148 Lexee Salas 00:20:39.55 11

2 34 2146 Gisele Abascal 00:22:51.90 34

3 42 2149 Natalie Tolliver 00:23:38.03 42

4 47 2130 Anabella Escobar 00:24:12.37 47

5 49 2137 Ana Chacon 00:24:35.55 49

6 55 2138 Gabriela Quintana 00:26:17.23 (55)

8 Coronado High School 00:23:19.62 7 188

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 2207 Kyra Walker 00:22:29.52 26

2 38 2179 Alexa Lawrence 00:23:15.25 38

3 40 2205 Isabella Galindo 00:23:35.98 40

4 41 2181 Katia Rodriquez 00:23:36.91 41

5 43 2180 Caroline Pitchkolan 00:23:40.47 43

6 45 2204 Christina Duncan 00:23:53.67 (45)

7 52 2206 Sonya Lee 00:25:27.94 (52)

9 El Dorado High School 00:26:16.44 5 275

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 51 2327 Vanessa Vasquez 00:25:24.01 51

2 53 2321 Jasleen Saenz 00:26:02.51 53

3 56 2326 Jazmyne Lopez 00:26:17.23 56

4 57 2320 Valerie Aguirre 00:26:38.11 57

5 58 2312 Tiffany Lazo 00:27:00.33 58
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6A District Girl Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 2282 Adelynn Rodriguez SO 00:19:10.52 Eastwood High School

2 2 2335 Emily Orr FR 00:19:20.69 El Paso Franklin

3 3 2426 Kassandra Jimenez SR 00:19:42.24 Montwood High School

4 4 2336 Abigail Pinon FR 00:19:51.70 El Paso Franklin

5 5 2385 Abby Barraza SR 00:19:55.75 El Paso Franklin

6 6 2351 Victoria Hoyt JR 00:20:14.03 El Paso Franklin

7 7 2395 Mia Hairston FR 00:20:20.26 Montwood High School

8 8 2298 Salma Licon SR 00:20:22.63 Eastwood High School

9 9 2387 Alyssa Laspada SR 00:20:28.24 El Paso Franklin

10 10 2462 Natalia Martinez Lopez SR 00:20:29.07 Pebble Hills High School

11 11 2148 Lexee Salas SO 00:20:39.55 Americas High School

12 (12) 2369 Sophia Keiser SO 00:20:49.95 El Paso Franklin

13 13 2296 Annika Cuellar SR 00:21:16.82 Eastwood High School

14 14 2448 Carolina Zarrabal JR 00:21:21.29 Pebble Hills High School

15 (15) 2386 Sofia Camacho SR 00:21:24.93 El Paso Franklin

16 16 2300 Sophia Watts SR 00:21:33.33 Eastwood High School

17 17 2433 Aubrey Arsenault FR 00:21:39.12 Pebble Hills High School

18 18 2480 Nadine Vilaasana FR 00:21:46.09 Socorro High School

19 19 2484 Mea Workman JR 00:21:52.89 Socorro High School

20 20 2427 Jazmine Miranda SR 00:21:58.11 Montwood High School

21 21 2265 Giovanna Zubia JR 00:22:04.94 Eastwood High School

22 22 2453 Sophia Santivanez SO 00:22:16.67 Pebble Hills High School

23 23 2493 Isabella Wolf SO 00:22:21.56 Socorro High School

24 24 2478 Alina Caballero FR 00:22:22.48 Socorro High School

25 25 2208 Chloe Del Real FR 00:22:26.99 Eastlake High School

26 26 2207 Kyra Walker SR 00:22:29.52 Coronado High School

27 27 2227 Sarah Dovenbarger JR 00:22:33.35 Eastlake High School

28 (28) 2297 Nahlur Gurrola SR 00:22:35.95 Eastwood High School

29 (29) 2299 Hannah Tellez SR 00:22:38.18 Eastwood High School

30 30 2226 Itzel Chavez JR 00:22:38.76 Eastlake High School

31 31 2228 Natalie Martinez JR 00:22:42.08 Eastlake High School

32 32 2455 Krystal Talavera SO 00:22:42.54 Pebble Hills High School

33 33 2245 Alexa Guevara SR 00:22:48.90 Eastlake High School

34 34 2146 Gisele Abascal SO 00:22:51.90 Americas High School

35 (35) 2447 Natalie Franco JR 00:22:54.09 Pebble Hills High School

36 36 2479 Valintina Tarriba FR 00:23:05.23 Socorro High School

37 37 2425 Julie Canales SR 00:23:09.59 Montwood High School

38 38 2179 Alexa Lawrence JR 00:23:15.25 Coronado High School

39 (39) 2454 Kimbrea Storrer SO 00:23:32.05 Pebble Hills High School

40 40 2205 Isabella Galindo SR 00:23:35.98 Coronado High School

41 41 2181 Katia Rodriquez JR 00:23:36.91 Coronado High School

42 42 2149 Natalie Tolliver SO 00:23:38.03 Americas High School

43 43 2180 Caroline Pitchkolan JR 00:23:40.47 Coronado High School

44 44 2405 Layla Aguilar JR 00:23:48.15 Montwood High School

45 (45) 2204 Christina Duncan SR 00:23:53.67 Coronado High School

46 (46) 2406 Paula Galaz JR 00:24:03.10 Montwood High School

47 47 2130 Anabella Escobar FR 00:24:12.37 Americas High School

48 (48) 2246 Kiana Matsuda SR 00:24:27.32 Eastlake High School

49 49 2137 Ana Chacon JR 00:24:35.55 Americas High School

50 (50) 2235 Olivia Belmonte SO 00:24:47.75 Eastlake High School

51 51 2327 Vanessa Vasquez SO 00:25:24.01 El Dorado High School
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6A District Girl Varsity

52 (52) 2206 Sonya Lee SR 00:25:27.94 Coronado High School

53 53 2321 Jasleen Saenz JR 00:26:02.51 El Dorado High School

54 (54) 2407 Jennifer Gonzalez JR 00:26:08.94 Montwood High School

55 (55) 2138 Gabriela Quintana JR 00:26:17.23 Americas High School

56 56 2326 Jazmyne Lopez SO 00:26:17.23 El Dorado High School

57 57 2320 Valerie Aguirre JR 00:26:38.11 El Dorado High School

58 58 2312 Tiffany Lazo FR 00:27:00.33 El Dorado High School
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6A District Open Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 El Paso Franklin 00:18:15.03 25

2 Eastwood High School 00:18:22.77 33

3 Pebble Hills High School 00:19:58.60 93

4 Eastlake High School 00:20:04.13 105

5 Montwood High School 00:20:56.57 150

6 Socorro High School 00:21:32.65 172

7 El Dorado High School 00:21:47.70 193

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Coronado High School 00:21:02.33 4

Americas High School 00:25:19.80 4
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6A District Open Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 El Paso Franklin 00:18:15.03 19 25

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 2377 Ethan Fontaine 00:17:43.33 1

2 3 2360 Mauricio Arguelles 00:18:01.30 3

3 4 2393 Austen Percifull 00:18:11.15 4

4 7 2368 Gabriel Uranga 00:18:27.47 7

5 10 2365 David Montoya 00:18:51.89 10

6 13 2362 Joshua Ashby 00:19:06.07 (13)

7 19 2381 Miguel Romero 00:19:36.82 (16)

2 Eastwood High School 00:18:22.77 16 33

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 2305 Mauricio Cuartas 00:17:45.79 2

2 5 2274 Julian Miramontes 00:18:12.60 5

3 6 2287 Luke Cruz 00:18:16.22 6

4 9 2270 Eric Gonzalez 00:18:45.19 9

5 11 2273 Ryan Lozano 00:18:54.04 11

6 12 2286 Adrian Chavez 00:19:04.12 (12)

7 14 2272 Sergio Lara 00:19:17.39 (14)

3 Pebble Hills High School 00:19:58.60 12 93

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 2452 Daniel Luna 00:19:36.41 15

2 20 2456 Pablo Corral 00:19:52.65 17

3 24 2461 Jeramy Storrer 00:20:04.28 19

4 25 2441 Zyler Garnica 00:20:06.88 20

5 29 2446 Noe Soto 00:20:12.81 22

6 37 2466 Charles Wellenreuther 00:20:51.36 (28)

7 39 2445 Giovanni Munoz 00:20:58.00 (29)

4 Eastlake High School 00:20:04.13 12 105

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 2230 Devyn Armendariz 00:18:33.48 8

2 28 2213 Andres Guajardo 00:20:09.79 21

3 32 2249 Isaac Salazar 00:20:20.75 24

4 33 2211 Jayden Canty 00:20:32.51 25

5 35 2218 Diego Romero-Alvarado 00:20:44.13 27

6 44 2239 Caleb Munoz 00:21:10.12 (31)

7 49 2216 Oscar Ponce 00:21:18.83 (35)

5 Montwood High School 00:20:56.57 8 150

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 2423 Jayden Vargas 00:20:01.81 18

2 34 2414 Randy Jacquez 00:20:39.90 26

3 46 2419 Joel Santiago 00:21:16.07 33

4 50 2415 Isaiah Quintanilla 00:21:20.69 36

5 52 2417 Jayson Rocha 00:21:24.40 37

6 67 2416 Eduardo Roa 00:22:02.99 (42)

7 80 2418 Esteban Rodriguez 00:23:45.38 (47)

6 Socorro High School 00:21:32.65 5 172

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 2475 Jorge Damien 00:20:17.41 23

2 45 2476 Martin SaenzPardo 00:21:15.85 32
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6A District Open Boys

3 47 2487 Diego Reyes 00:21:18.01 34

4 56 2470 Jordan Dominguez 00:21:33.69 38

5 77 2488 Aiden Saenz 00:23:18.31 45

7 El Dorado High School 00:21:47.70 9 193

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 41 2333 Anthony Centeno 00:21:06.33 30

2 59 2319 Anthony Salasar 00:21:41.83 39

3 61 2325 Oscar Montes 00:21:46.49 40

4 66 2334 Walter Puentes 00:21:58.07 41

5 68 2318 Bryan Ramirez 00:22:25.76 43

6 75 2315 Isaiah Harris 00:23:17.23 (44)

7 78 2314 Dylan Castan 00:23:18.62 (46)
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6A District Open Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 2377 Ethan Fontaine SO 00:17:43.33 El Paso Franklin

2 2 2305 Mauricio Cuartas SR 00:17:45.79 Eastwood High School

3 3 2360 Mauricio Arguelles JR 00:18:01.30 El Paso Franklin

4 4 2393 Austen Percifull SR 00:18:11.15 El Paso Franklin

5 5 2274 Julian Miramontes JR 00:18:12.60 Eastwood High School

6 6 2287 Luke Cruz SO 00:18:16.22 Eastwood High School

7 7 2368 Gabriel Uranga JR 00:18:27.47 El Paso Franklin

8 8 2230 Devyn Armendariz JR 00:18:33.48 Eastlake High School

9 9 2270 Eric Gonzalez JR 00:18:45.19 Eastwood High School

10 10 2365 David Montoya JR 00:18:51.89 El Paso Franklin

11 11 2273 Ryan Lozano JR 00:18:54.04 Eastwood High School

12 (12) 2286 Adrian Chavez SO 00:19:04.12 Eastwood High School

13 (13) 2362 Joshua Ashby JR 00:19:06.07 El Paso Franklin

14 (14) 2272 Sergio Lara JR 00:19:17.39 Eastwood High School

15 0 2306 Ian Diaz SR 00:19:21.31 Eastwood High School

16 0 2199 Daniyal Dawood SR 00:19:23.92 Coronado High School

17 0 2291 Jonathan Villegas SO 00:19:36.41 Eastwood High School

18 15 2452 Daniel Luna JR 00:19:36.41 Pebble Hills High School

19 (16) 2381 Miguel Romero SO 00:19:36.82 El Paso Franklin

20 17 2456 Pablo Corral SO 00:19:52.65 Pebble Hills High School

21 0 2380 Aiden Ramirez SO 00:19:55.58 El Paso Franklin

22 0 2382 Chase Thomsen SO 00:20:00.16 El Paso Franklin

23 18 2423 Jayden Vargas SO 00:20:01.81 Montwood High School

24 19 2461 Jeramy Storrer SO 00:20:04.28 Pebble Hills High School

25 20 2441 Zyler Garnica FR 00:20:06.88 Pebble Hills High School

26 0 2285 Nathan Arreola SO 00:20:08.47 Eastwood High School

27 0 2290 Marcos Madrid SO 00:20:08.82 Eastwood High School

28 21 2213 Andres Guajardo FR 00:20:09.79 Eastlake High School

29 22 2446 Noe Soto FR 00:20:12.81 Pebble Hills High School

30 23 2475 Jorge Damien FR 00:20:17.41 Socorro High School

31 0 2361 Christopher Arnold JR 00:20:18.15 El Paso Franklin

32 24 2249 Isaac Salazar SR 00:20:20.75 Eastlake High School

33 25 2211 Jayden Canty FR 00:20:32.51 Eastlake High School

34 26 2414 Randy Jacquez JR 00:20:39.90 Montwood High School

35 27 2218 Diego Romero-Alvarado FR 00:20:44.13 Eastlake High School

36 0 2379 Eric Martinez SO 00:20:46.04 El Paso Franklin

37 (28) 2466 Charles Wellenreuther SR 00:20:51.36 Pebble Hills High School

38 0 2308 Adrian Realy Vasquez SR 00:20:56.47 Eastwood High School

39 (29) 2445 Giovanni Munoz FR 00:20:58.00 Pebble Hills High School

40 0 2132 Gael Pereyra JR 00:21:04.89 Americas High School

41 30 2333 Anthony Centeno SO 00:21:06.33 El Dorado High School

42 0 2383 Christian Ugarte SO 00:21:08.50 El Paso Franklin

43 0 2443 Isaac Lankford FR 00:21:09.22 Pebble Hills High School

44 (31) 2239 Caleb Munoz SO 00:21:10.12 Eastlake High School

45 32 2476 Martin SaenzPardo FR 00:21:15.85 Socorro High School

46 33 2419 Joel Santiago JR 00:21:16.07 Montwood High School

47 34 2487 Diego Reyes SO 00:21:18.01 Socorro High School

48 0 2378 Saul Garcia SO 00:21:18.17 El Paso Franklin

49 (35) 2216 Oscar Ponce FR 00:21:18.83 Eastlake High School

50 36 2415 Isaiah Quintanilla JR 00:21:20.69 Montwood High School

51 0 2184 Sebastian Velasguez SO 00:21:23.74 Coronado High School
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6A District Open Boys

52 37 2417 Jayson Rocha JR 00:21:24.40 Montwood High School

53 0 2131 Luis Apodaca JR 00:21:27.47 Americas High School

54 0 2289 Ethan Lopez SO 00:21:27.65 Eastwood High School

55 0 2183 Heriberto Ramirez SO 00:21:30.80 Coronado High School

56 38 2470 Jordan Dominguez JR 00:21:33.69 Socorro High School

57 0 2212 Lorenzo Gonzalez FR 00:21:35.48 Eastlake High School

58 0 2394 Roberto Rivas SR 00:21:39.81 El Paso Franklin

59 39 2319 Anthony Salasar FR 00:21:41.83 El Dorado High School

60 0 2363 Carmen Dematteo JR 00:21:44.71 El Paso Franklin

61 40 2325 Oscar Montes JR 00:21:46.49 El Dorado High School

62 0 2275 Clayton Weigart JR 00:21:50.57 Eastwood High School

63 0 2182 Aslan Fraga SO 00:21:50.87 Coronado High School

64 0 2469 Kevin Vasquez SR 00:21:51.37 Pebble Hills High School

65 0 2141 Max Messina SO 00:21:52.76 Americas High School

66 41 2334 Walter Puentes SR 00:21:58.07 El Dorado High School

67 (42) 2416 Eduardo Roa JR 00:22:02.99 Montwood High School

68 43 2318 Bryan Ramirez FR 00:22:25.76 El Dorado High School

69 0 2215 Ryan Martinez FR 00:22:32.66 Eastlake High School

70 0 2288 Gerardo Herrera De Leon SO 00:22:36.35 Eastwood High School

71 0 2214 Erick Martinez FR 00:22:43.32 Eastlake High School

72 0 2217 Julio Ramirez FR 00:22:48.82 Eastlake High School

73 0 2444 Christian Morales FR 00:23:03.50 Pebble Hills High School

74 0 2364 Romario Garcia JR 00:23:10.88 El Paso Franklin

75 (44) 2315 Isaiah Harris FR 00:23:17.23 El Dorado High School

76 0 2367 Maximus Roebuck JR 00:23:17.71 El Paso Franklin

77 45 2488 Aiden Saenz SO 00:23:18.31 Socorro High School

78 (46) 2314 Dylan Castan FR 00:23:18.62 El Dorado High School

79 0 2384 Nathan Zhang SO 00:23:23.06 El Paso Franklin

80 (47) 2418 Esteban Rodriguez JR 00:23:45.38 Montwood High School

81 0 2219 Andres Silva FR 00:24:05.39 Eastlake High School

82 0 2442 Bradley Jennings FR 00:24:16.41 Pebble Hills High School

83 0 2316 Nathan Johnson FR 00:24:18.49 El Dorado High School

84 0 2366 Michael Padilla JR 00:25:46.44 El Paso Franklin

85 0 2307 Dorian Garcia SR 00:25:49.19 Eastwood High School

86 0 2420 Oscar Vera JR 00:26:02.95 Montwood High School

87 0 2317 Sebastian Pinon FR 00:26:04.60 El Dorado High School

88 0 2440 Aaron Garcia FR 00:34:14.27 Pebble Hills High School

89 0 2140 Demian Enriquez SO 00:36:54.08 Americas High School

Printed: 10/14/2022 5:15:23 PM Page: 5 of 5



6A District 9th Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 El Paso Franklin 00:25:43.86 28

2 Eastwood High School 00:26:03.34 28

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Americas High School 00:32:42.24 4

Coronado High School 00:31:29.26 3

Montwood High School 00:33:41.39 3

Socorro High School 00:30:24.87 2

Eastlake High School 00:25:31.61 1
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6A District 9th Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 El Paso Franklin 00:25:43.86 6 28

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 2338 Malia Dematteo 00:23:35.95 2

2 3 2340 Lana Magoc 00:24:14.12 3

3 7 2339 Jazmyn Guerrero 00:25:35.33 6

4 9 2342 Isabel Ramirez 00:27:27.55 8

5 10 2343 Fatima Saucedo 00:27:46.34 9

6 12 2341 Rainey Preece 00:28:56.35 (10)

2 Eastwood High School 00:26:03.34 5 28

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 2260 Madison McGuire 00:23:24.21 1

2 4 2259 Alessandra Caro 00:24:36.86 4

3 5 2262 Itzel Puertas 00:25:12.80 5

4 8 2261 Sophia Perez 00:26:16.45 7

5 16 2258 Makenzie Barron 00:30:46.40 11
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6A District 9th Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 2260 Madison McGuire FR 00:23:24.21 Eastwood High School

2 2 2338 Malia Dematteo FR 00:23:35.95 El Paso Franklin

3 3 2340 Lana Magoc FR 00:24:14.12 El Paso Franklin

4 4 2259 Alessandra Caro FR 00:24:36.86 Eastwood High School

5 5 2262 Itzel Puertas FR 00:25:12.80 Eastwood High School

6 0 2209 Marielle Rubio FR 00:25:31.61 Eastlake High School

7 6 2339 Jazmyn Guerrero FR 00:25:35.33 El Paso Franklin

8 7 2261 Sophia Perez FR 00:26:16.45 Eastwood High School

9 8 2342 Isabel Ramirez FR 00:27:27.55 El Paso Franklin

10 9 2343 Fatima Saucedo FR 00:27:46.34 El Paso Franklin

11 0 2124 Jiovanna Cordova FR 00:28:49.81 Americas High School

12 (10) 2341 Rainey Preece FR 00:28:56.35 El Paso Franklin

13 0 2474 Noreen Villasenor FR 00:29:10.73 Socorro High School

14 0 2157 Lulu Tarango FR 00:29:44.92 Coronado High School

15 0 2127 Hailey Shadrick FR 00:29:45.54 Americas High School

16 11 2258 Makenzie Barron FR 00:30:46.40 Eastwood High School

17 0 2396 Maria Gomez FR 00:31:22.22 Montwood High School

18 0 2473 Andrea Maldonado FR 00:31:39.01 Socorro High School

19 0 2153 Paula Aguila FR 00:32:11.93 Coronado High School

20 0 2154 Julia Ahumada FR 00:32:30.93 Coronado High School

21 0 2399 Hayli Urbina FR 00:33:45.59 Montwood High School

22 0 2397 Aylin Lopez FR 00:35:56.35 Montwood High School

23 0 2126 Allorah Ortega FR 00:35:59.41 Americas High School

24 0 2128 Arianna Valencia FR 00:36:14.21 Americas High School
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6A District 9th Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 El Paso Franklin 00:19:52.10 25

2 Eastwood High School 00:20:35.47 37

3 Coronado High School 00:22:51.72 63

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Montwood High School 00:24:45.78 4

Socorro High School 00:21:16.32 2

Americas High School 00:21:53.66 2
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6A District 9th Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 El Paso Franklin 00:19:52.10 7 25

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 2348 Sebastian Mendez 00:18:23.75 1

2 4 2345 Sebastian Camacho 00:19:38.26 4

3 5 2344 Braden Ashby 00:19:57.86 5

4 7 2347 Jacob Martinez 00:20:33.72 7

5 8 2346 Aaron Dixon 00:20:46.90 8

6 16 2349 Alessandro Mendoza 00:21:44.17 (12)

7 25 2350 Sebastian Piedra 00:25:57.89 (18)

2 Eastwood High School 00:20:35.47 6 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 2254 Jonah Herd 00:18:57.52 2

2 3 2256 Isaac Marquez 00:19:08.84 3

3 11 2252 Job DeSantos 00:21:17.87 9

4 12 2257 Lluc Ribas 00:21:22.42 10

5 17 2253 Juaquin Dowd 00:22:10.70 13

6 22 2255 Sebastian Lopez 00:24:28.01 (16)

3 Coronado High School 00:22:51.72 6 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 2163 Rodrigo Pinales 00:19:59.86 6

2 15 2164 Emiliano Rodriguez 00:21:38.49 11

3 19 2160 Rodrigo Leyva 00:23:34.36 14

4 21 2161 Alex Martinez 00:24:15.41 15

5 23 2159 Aiden Klinger 00:24:50.49 17

6 26 2162 Julian Metcalfe 00:26:32.84 (19)
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6A District 9th Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 2348 Sebastian Mendez FR 00:18:23.75 El Paso Franklin

2 2 2254 Jonah Herd FR 00:18:57.52 Eastwood High School

3 3 2256 Isaac Marquez FR 00:19:08.84 Eastwood High School

4 4 2345 Sebastian Camacho FR 00:19:38.26 El Paso Franklin

5 5 2344 Braden Ashby FR 00:19:57.86 El Paso Franklin

6 6 2163 Rodrigo Pinales FR 00:19:59.86 Coronado High School

7 7 2347 Jacob Martinez FR 00:20:33.72 El Paso Franklin

8 8 2346 Aaron Dixon FR 00:20:46.90 El Paso Franklin

9 0 2471 Hugo Dominguez FR 00:20:55.55 Socorro High School

10 0 2123 Tristan Olvera FR 00:21:02.82 Americas High School

11 9 2252 Job DeSantos FR 00:21:17.87 Eastwood High School

12 10 2257 Lluc Ribas FR 00:21:22.42 Eastwood High School

13 0 2404 Dylan Beattie FR 00:21:24.30 Montwood High School

14 0 2472 Manny Herrera FR 00:21:37.10 Socorro High School

15 11 2164 Emiliano Rodriguez FR 00:21:38.49 Coronado High School

16 (12) 2349 Alessandro Mendoza FR 00:21:44.17 El Paso Franklin

17 13 2253 Juaquin Dowd FR 00:22:10.70 Eastwood High School

18 0 2122 Miguel Galvan FR 00:22:44.50 Americas High School

19 14 2160 Rodrigo Leyva FR 00:23:34.36 Coronado High School

20 0 2401 Alexander Jauregui FR 00:24:01.76 Montwood High School

21 15 2161 Alex Martinez FR 00:24:15.41 Coronado High School

22 (16) 2255 Sebastian Lopez FR 00:24:28.01 Eastwood High School

23 17 2159 Aiden Klinger FR 00:24:50.49 Coronado High School

24 0 2403 Ethan Rocha FR 00:25:26.12 Montwood High School

25 (18) 2350 Sebastian Piedra FR 00:25:57.89 El Paso Franklin

26 (19) 2162 Julian Metcalfe FR 00:26:32.84 Coronado High School

27 0 2400 Jonathan Gomez FR 00:28:10.96 Montwood High School
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